## Student Account Transaction Detail



1 University Drive, UPO 783, Campbellsville, KY 42718

**Current Date:** 

01/20/2021

## Thirumala Reddy Veera Shekhar R ID: 554545

ID: <b>554545</b>				Current Balance:	0.00
Date	Transaction Description	Term	Status	Transaction Amount	Balance to Date
10/30/2017	Technology Fee	FA	History	125.00	125.00
10/30/2017	Graduate MSITM Tuition	FA	History	1575.00	1,700.00
10/30/2017	Tuition Payment		History	-1690.00	10.00
0/30/2017	Graduate MSITM Tuition	H3	History	1575.00	1,585.00
11/1/2017	Payment Plan Auto-Enrollment Fee		History	50.00	1,635.00
1/27/2017	Graduate Late Payment Fee		History	250.00	1,885.00
2/13/2017	Tuition Payment	FA	History	-1885.00	0.00
2/5/2018	CPT Experiential Learning	H3	History	525.00	525.00
2/28/2018	Tuition Payment	SP	History	-50.00	475.00
2/28/2018	Tuition Payment	SP	History	-100.00	375.00
2/28/2018	Tuition Payment	SP	History	-75.00	300.00
2/28/2018	Tuition Payment	SP	History	-300.00	0.00
8/26/2018	CPT Experiential Learning	H5	History	525.00	525.00
/26/2018	Graduate MSITM Tuition	SP	History	1575.00	2,100.00
8/26/2018	Technology Fee	SP	History	125.00	2,225.00
/26/2018	Tuition Payment	SP	History	-1690.00	535.00
/26/2018	Graduate MSITM Tuition	H5	History	1575.00	2,110.00
/27/2018	Payment Plan Auto-Enrollment Fee		History	50.00	2,160.00
/27/2018	Graduate Late Payment Fee		History	250.00	2,410.00
/23/2018	Graduate Late Payment Fee		History	250.00	2,660.00
/4/2018	Tuition Payment	SU	History	-2430.00	230.00
/4/2018	Tuition Payment	SU	History	-230.00	0.00
/10/2018	Graduate MSITM Tuition	H1	History	1575.00	1,575.00
/10/2018	Graduate MSITM Tuition	SU	History	1575.00	3,150.00
/10/2018	Technology Fee	SU	History	125.00	3,275.00
/13/2018	Tuition Payment	SU	History	-1500.00	1,775.00
/13/2018	Tuition Payment	SU	History	-175.00	1,600.00
/16/2018	Payment Plan Enrollment Fee	FA	History	50.00	1,650.00
/3/2018	CPT Experiential Learning	H1	History	525.00	2,175.00
/7/2018	Graduate Late Payment Fee	FA	History	250.00	2,425.00
/26/2018	Tuition Payment	FA	History	-2425.00	0.00
0/22/2018	Graduate MSITM Tuition	H3	History	1575.00	1,575.00
0/23/2018	Graduate MSITM Tuition	FA	History	1575.00	3,150.00
0/23/2018	Graduate Late Payment Fee	FA	History	250.00	3,400.00
0/23/2018	Payment Plan Auto-Enrollment Fee	FA	History	50.00	3,450.00
0/23/2018	Technology Fee	FA	History	125.00	3,575.00
1/13/2018	CPT Experiential Learning	H3	History	525.00	4,100.00
1/20/2018	Graduate Late Payment Fee		History	250.00	4,350.00
1/28/2018	Tuition Payment	FA	History	-2000.00	2,350.00
1/30/2018	Tuition Payment	FA	History	-950.00	1,400.00
/11/2019	Tuition Payment	SP	History	-200.00	1,200.00
/12/2019	Tuition Payment	SP	History	-200.00	1,000.00
/12/2019	Tuition Payment	SP	History	-550.00	450.00
2/13/2019	Tuition Payment	SP	History	-450.00	0.00
8/18/2019	MSITM Tuition for BA 636 81	H5	History	1575.00	1,575.00
/18/2019	Technology Fee	G5	History	125.00	1,700.00
/18/2019	MSITM Tuition for BA 637 74	G5	History	1575.00	3,275.00

## Student Account Transaction Detail



1 University Drive, UPO 783, Campbellsville, KY 42718

**Current Date:** 

01/20/2021

## Thirumala Reddy Veera Shekhar R

D: <b>554545</b>				Current Balance:	0.00
ate	Transaction Description	Term	Status	Transaction Amount	Balance to Date
/22/2019	Graduation Fee		History	100.00	3,375.00
22/2019	Payment Plan Auto-Enrollment Fee		History	50.00	3,425.00
22/2019	Graduate Late Payment Fee		History	250.00	3,675.00
22/2019	Tuition Payment	SP	History	-3275.00	400.00
10/2019	CPT Experiential Learning	H5	History	525.00	925.00
0/2019	Tuition Payment	SP	History	-190.00	735.00
22/2019	Tuition Payment	SP	History	-7.00	728.00
2/2019	Tuition Payment	SP	History	-728.00	0.00
/2019	MSITM Tuition for BA 611 74	G1	History	1575.00	1,575.00
/2019	MSITM Tuition for ECO 610 72	H1	History	1575.00	3,150.00
/2019	Technology Fee	G1	History	125.00	3,275.00
1/2019	Graduate Late Payment Fee		History	250.00	3,525.00
1/2019	Payment Plan Auto-Enrollment Fee		History	50.00	3,575.00
31/2019	CPT Experiential Learning	H1	History	525.00	4,100.00
/2019	Graduate Late Payment Fee	SU	History	250.00	4,350.00
/2019	Tuition Payment	FA	History	-2000.00	2,350.00
0/2019	Tuition Payment	FA	History	-2350.00	0.00
22/2019	MBA Tuition for BA616-82	H3	History	1575.00	1,575.00
22/2019	Technology Fee	G3	History	125.00	1,700.00
22/2019	MBA Tuition for BA601-70	G3	History	1575.00	3,275.00
25/2019	Graduate Late Payment Fee		History	250.00	3,525.00
4/2019	Tuition Payment	FA	History	-3525.00	0.00
13/2019	CPT Experiential Learning	H3	History	525.00	525.00
25/2019	Tuition Payment	FA	History	-29.00	496.00
25/2019	Tuition Payment	FA	History	-496.00	0.00
7/2020	Technology Fee	SP	History	125.00	125.00
7/2020	MBA Tuition for BA614-71	SP	History	1575.00	1,700.00
7/2020	MBA Tuition for BA620-70	SP	History	1575.00	3,275.00
8/2020	Installment Plan Payment	SP	History	-1950.00	1,325.00
/2020	CPT Experiential Learning	SP	History	525.00	1,850.00
7/2020	Installment Plan Payment	SP	History	-1325.00	525.00
7/2020	Tuition Payment	SP	History	-525.00	0.00
/2020	Tuition Payment	SU	History	-1950.00	-1,950.00
/2020	Tuition Payment	SU	History	-800.00	-2,750.00
/2020	Tuition Payment	SU	History	-1000.00	-3,750.00
/2020	PMBA Tuition for ACC601-71	SU	History	1575.00	-2,175.00
/2020	Technology Fee	SU	History	75.00	-2,100.00
/2020	CPT Experiential Learning	SU	History	525.00	-1,575.00
/2020	PMBA Tuition for BA616-70	SU	History	1575.00	0.00
/2020	PMBA Tuition for BA690-70	SU	History	1575.00	1,575.00
0/2020	Tuition Payment	SU	History	-1575.00	0.00

Ending Balance including Pending Transactions

0.00